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Golf & Athletic Field Products
 

Specialty Engineered Soils & Accublender

•  Topdressing Sands & Mixes
•  Construction Sand & Divot Mixes
•  Green Colored Topdressing and Divot Mix
•  Bunker Sands & Dry Sand
•  Athletic Topdressing & Rootzone Mixes
•  Organic Peat & Soil Amendments

Horticultural Mix Products

•  Greenhouse & Garden Mixes
•  Compost & Compost Mixes
•  Spruce Top Mix
•  Soil Amendments
•  Organic Peat
• Pulverized Black Dirt

•  Rain Garden & Rooftop Garden Mixes
•  CU-Structural Soil
•  Iron-Enhanced Sand
•  MN DOT 3877 Soil Mixes
•  MN DOT Type 2 Compost
•  Equestrian/Arena Footing Mixes
•  MPCA Stormwater Manual Mixes
•  Portable Onsite Blending

The right mix of quality, consistency and service



Hardscapes & Landscape Supplies

Boulders

Rock, Sand & Gravel Products

• Landscape Rock & Boulders
• Natural Stone:  Flagstone, Wallstone, Outcroppings & Steps
• Colored & Natural Mulch
• Black Dirt
• Retaining Wall Systems & Pavers
• Edging, Fabric Tools & Supplies
• Outdoor Fireplaces, Fire Pits & Kitchens
• Lighting & Water Features  

• River Rock
• Crushed Rock
• Class 5 and Road Gravel
• Buckshot and Pea Gravel
• Foundation & Drain Tile Rock
• Shoreline Restoration Rock
• Roof Ballast and Roof Rock
• UPM Asphalt Patch

• Dry & Heated Sands
• Recycled Concrete
• Conbit
• Fill Sand
• Ice Control Sand
• Sandbox Sand
• Volleyball Sand
• Bulk Covered Salt

• Field Stone, Limestone, Granite, MN Gneiss,
  Dresser Trap & Specialty Rock
• Retaining Walls
• Outcroppings
• Shoreline Restoration
• Monument Stones
• Clam Truck Delivery Available

Live life outdoors with our premier landscape supplies

We feature a fleet of over 50 trucks to offer reliable and customized delivery!



CONTACT

PLAISTED DIVISIONS 

Golf and Athletic Field Products & Engineered Soils
Kerry Glader  O:  763.633.6571 C:  612.868.0163 E:  KGlader@plaistedcompanies.com
Scott Thayer  O:  763.633.6581 C:  612.369.4492 E:  SThayer@plaistedcompanies.com

Horticulture Products & Peat

Andy Anderson O:  763.633.6574 C:  414.305.9044 E:  AAndersen@plaistedcompanies.com
Scott Thayer  O:  763.633.6581 C:  612.369.4492 E:  SThayer@plaistedcompanies.com

Sand & Gravel Aggregates & Engineered Soils

Brad Behrns:  O:  763.633.6572 C:  612.221.8798 E:  BBehrns@plaistedcompanies.com
Bruce Dalchow O:  763.633.67573   C:  763.238.3531 E:  BDalchow@plaistedcompanies.com

Hardscapes & Boulders, Landscape Products & Mason Tool Supplies

Paul Carlson  O:  763.633.6567 C:  763.607.2097 E:  PCarlson@plaistedcompanies.com
Cindy Pauly  O:  763.633.6576 C:  763.772.6067 E:  CPauly@plaistedcompanies.com
Jack Johnson O:  763.633.6757 C:  952.270.8556 E:  JJohnson@plaistedcompanies.com
Tayla Goers  O:  763.441.7111 C:  763.234.9984 E:  TGoers@plaistedcompanies.com
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